GE  Data Sheet
June 10, 2016  ©2016 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Page 1
CAR0812FP series rectifier
Input:  85VAC to 264VAC; Output:  12VDC @ 850W; 3.3VDC or 5 VDC @ 1A
Features
 Universal input with PFC
 Constant power characteristic
 2 front panel LEDs:  LED1-input

product(s) or information.
June 10, 2016 ©2016 General Electric Company. All International  rights reserved. Page 14
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
850W Rectifier +12VOUT, 3.3VSTDBY, with face plate, PMBus interface, RoHS 6 of 6, Class A EMI CAR0812FPBXXZ01A
850W Rectifier +12VOUT, 5VSTDBY, with face plate, PMBus, RoHS 6 of 6, Class A EMI CAR0812FPBX5Z01A
850W Rectifier +12VOUT, 3.3VSTDBY, with face plate, PMBus, RoHS 6 of 6, Class B EMI CAR0812FPBXXZ01B
850W Rectifier +12VOUT, 5VSTDBY, with face plate, PMBus, RoHS 6 of 6, Class B EMI CAR0812FPBX5Z01B
850W Rectifier +12VOUT, 3.3VSTDBY,no face plate, PMBus, ROHS 6 of 6, Class A EMI CAR0812FPXXXZ01A
850W Rectifier +12VOUT, 3.3VSTDBY,no face plate, PMBus, reverse airflow, ROHS 6 of 6, Class A EMI CAR0812FPBRXZ01A
850W Rectifier +12VOUT, 3.3VSTDBY,no face plate, PMBus, reverse airflow, ROHS 6 of 6, Class B EMI CAR0812FPBRXZ01B
PART NUMBER DEFINITION GUIDE EXAMPLE
CAR 08 12 FP x x x Z 01 A
RTM
RoHS
Blank – non compliant
Y – 5 of 6 compliant
Z – 6 of 6 compliant
Options
B – bezel
C – i2c option
R – reverse airflow
Vsb = 3
Output Power
08 = 850W
Output voltage
12 = 12Vdc
Type
FP – AC; Vo-positive
DC - DC
A or B – Standard
model
ООО  «НИОКРсистемс»  -  это  оперативные  поставки  широкого
спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и импортного
производства  напрямую  от  производителей  и  с  крупнейших
мировых  складов.  Реализуемая  нашей  компанией  продукция
насчитывает более полумиллиона наименований.
Благодаря  этому  наша  компания  предлагает  к  поставке
практически  не  ограниченный  ассортимент  компонентов  как
оптовыми, мелкооптовыми партиями, так и в розницу.
Благодаря развитой сети поставщиков, помогаем в поиске и
приобретении  экзотичных  или  снятых  с  производства
компонентов.
Наша компания это:
 Гарантия качества поставляемой продукции
 Широкий ассортимент
 Минимальные сроки поставок
 Техническая поддержка
 Подбор комплектации
 Индивидуальный подход
 Гибкое ценообразование
 Работаем по 275 ФЗ
ООО «НИОКР СИТЕМС»
Москва, 125362, Россия, ул.
Вишневая, д. 9, к. 1, Блок 104 а и
104 в
Телефон: 8 (495) 268-14-82
Email: n@nsistems.ru